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Blainville: école en forme
et en santé 2022

résultats individuels : F 2€@ année

Rang Temps Dossard Nom complet

Ecole/Club

Naissance

SC HC

1 05

32/ 06
33/ 06
34 06
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2| 05;
3| 05:
4/ 05:
5 05:
6 05:
7/ 05:
8 05:
9 05:
10/ 05:
11 05:
12| 05:
13/ 06:
14/ 06:
15 06:
16/ 06:
17, 06:
18 06:
19/ 06:
20/ 06:
21/ 06:
22 06:
23| 06:
24/ 06:
25 06:
26/ 06:
27/ 06:
28 06:
29/ 06:
30 06:
31 06:

:09 |
14
14
20 |
20
26
27 |
30
35
40 |
44
53
01 |
07
08
12 |
14
15
18 |
19
20
21 |
23
24
25 |
26
29
30 |
32
33
35 |
:38
43
143 |

2205 | Desjardins, Alice

2243
2000
2245
2223
2212
2207
2239
2231
2225
2249
2218
2235
2242
2228
2238
2240
2247
6816
2210
2246
2220
2237
2221
2241
2208
2206
2244
2216
2217
2204
2215
2232

Cadieux, Lily

Bustos, Anna
Dorismond Giroux, Elcia
Filion, Kim

Clavel, Violette

Pilon, Stella

Jones, Alyssa

Perez Bordeleau, Maelle
Henault, Elodie
Monette, Camille
Grenier, Lilianne
Samara, Camila
Vallejos-Montanaro, Ariana
Le Blanc, Flavie
Béland, Delphine
Provencal, Mia

Fortin, Leyla

Robinet, Zoé

Boivin, Sophiane
Consolo, Sharlie-Rose
Fortin, Florance
Therrien, Léanna
Frenette, Nora

Sauvé, Florence
St-Jean, Camille

Guay, Maxime

Caron, Béatrice

Blais, Julianne

Chalut, Mia

Brassard, Lavigne, Zoé
Richer, Maéve

Pigeon, Kelly

2227 \ Laplante, Lexia
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\Coeur—é—Coeur
Gaston-Pilon
NDA
\Gaston—PiIon
Des Semailles
De I'Amitié
\Coeur—é—Coeur
Du Bois-Joli
Des Semailles
‘Des Semailles
NDA

De la Clé-des-Champs
‘Des Semailles
Du Bois-Joli
Des Semailles
'Du Bois-Joli

Du Bois-Joli
NDA

INDA

De I'Amitié

NDA

‘de la Seigneurie
Des Semailles
de la Seigneurie
'Du Bois-Joli
Coeur-a-Coeur
Cceur-a-Coeur
\Gaston—PiIon

De la Clé-des-Champs
De la Clé-des-Champs
\Coeur—é—Coeur
De I'Amitié

Des Semailles
‘Des Semailles
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Rang Temps Dossard Nom complet

Ecole/Club

Naissance

SC HC

35/ 06:47
36 06:52 |
37 06:54 |
38 06:55 |
39 06:57 |
40 06:59 |
41 07:04
42 07:13 |
43 07:35 |
44 07:40
45 07:41
46 07:46
47 07:48
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2229 | Leduc, Ariane

2214 \ Durand, Annabel
2224 | Gheffoub, Marwa
2211 \ Brissette, Shanty
2213 \ Cloutier, Annabelle
2219 | Brault-Séguin, Abie
2236 \ Susungu, Ketsia-Asha
2248 \ Melancon, Léanne
2234 ‘ Pourghannad, Arelly
2222 ‘ Abderrahim, Ines
2233 | Plourde, Charlie
2209 \ St-Jean, Mia-Rose
2226 ‘ Jomaa, Shiraz
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‘Des Semailles
De I'Amitié
‘Des Semailles
‘De I'Amitié
De I'Amitié
\de la Seigneurie
‘Des Semailles
INDA

‘Des Semailles
‘Des Semailles
‘Des Semailles
\Coeur-é—Coeur
‘Des Semailles
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